

AS1(a)2

AUTHORIZATION/SIGNATURES:

Community (City/State):

WESTERN REGION —	
Consent for trip:	
I hereby giv <u>e</u> March of the Living Program.	(name of Applicant/Participant) permission to participate in the
transporting, supervising, or any other activity p	the Living, and its agents and staff, harmless from any liability arising out of pertaining to this program for the abovenamed Participant, and agree to ing and its agents and employees for any costs for the above named ection with this trip.
	ent of any nature deemed necessary by doctors in Europe, Israel and/or USA to of the medical services provided by the March of the Living leadership.
FATHER'S (OR LEGAL GUARDIAN'S) SIGNATURE	Date
Mother's (or legal guardian's) signature	Date
	BA1(a)4). To the best of my knowledge all the information provided is accurate. I rely upon the information provided in order to determine my participation in
March of the Living Applicant's/Participant's Signature	Date
	plication (Form BA1(a)4). To the best of my knowledge the ge the March of the Living Western Region will rely upon the y child's participation in the program.
FATHER'S (OR LEGAL GUARDIAN'S) SIGNATURE	DATE
MOTHER'S (OR LEGAL GUARDIAN'S) SIGNATURE	Date
	ental intensity and requirements of the March of the Living. I have reviewed the the best of my knowledge the information provided is accurate.
March of the Living Applicant's/Participant's Signature	Date
FATHER'S (OR LEGAL GUARDIAN'S) SIGNATURE	Date
MOTHER'S (OR LEGAL GUARDIAN'S) SIGNATURE	D ATE

1

acknowledge that I have read the "Code of Conduct." (Form CC1(a)2). I understand its contents and agree to be bound by all of its provisions. I understand and agree that if I violate any of these standards, I will be subject to disciplinary action, up to and including my immediate dismissal from the program and my return home at my family's sole expense.		
noted in grant and in the program and in	, return nome at m, ramm, s sole expense.	
MARCH OF THE LIVING APPLICANT'S/PARTICIPANT'S SIGNATURE	Date	
provisions, and will review these with my child. I understand be subject to disciplinary action, up to and including his/her our sole expense. I understand and agree that I will be cha home, should my child require special travel arrangements	m CC1(a)2). I understand its contents and agree to be bound by all of its d and agree that if my child violates any of these standards, he/she will immediate dismissal from the program and return to our home city at arged and will pay for all additional expenses related to travel back to s, including arrangements stemming from dismissal from the program lt. Further, I understand and agree that, should my child be dismissed on monies paid.	
FATHER'S (OR LEGAL GUARDIAN'S) SIGNATURE	Date	
Mother's (or legal guardian's) signature	Date	
I have read, understand and agree to all terms and condition Statement (Form RWL1(a)2). MARCH OF THE LIVING APPLICANT'S/PARTICIPANT'S SIGNATURE	ons of the MOTL Western Region Release and Waiver of Liability Date	
FATHER'S (OR LEGAL GUARDIAN'S) SIGNATURE	Date	
Mother's (or legal guardian's) signature	Date	
Photo Release: Photography and media is an integral part of the MOTL exp Region to use of photographs, videos, and other media for	perience. By signing below, I grant permission to MOTL Western display and publication use.	
Warch of the Living Applicant's/Participant's Signature	Date	
FATHER'S (OR LEGAL GUARDIAN'S) SIGNATURE	Date	
Mother's (or legal guardian's) signature	Date	

NAME:

AS1(a)2 2

Code of Conduct:

	NAME	
	NAME:	
Western Region Total Fees is \$7,200. (This reflects a \$350 built-in scholarship thanks to generous funding from the International March of the Living) The fee does not include domestic airfare. Domestic fees TBA.		
Fee Schedule:		
Due upon acceptance: 25% of tuition, \$1,800.00		
Due by November 15, 2023: additional 25%, \$1,800.0	00	
Due by December 15, 2023: additional 25%, \$1,800.0	00	
Due by January 15, 2024: remaining balance, \$1,800.0	00	
Individual Cancellation Policy: Should a Delegation Participa related cancellations, and the Delegation provides written notice of said cancellate depending on the date the Delegation issues the written cancellation shall be as	ant elect to cancel participation in the MOTL Program for any reason, including COVID-19 lation to the IMOTL, the Delegations obligation to IMOTL for the cancelled Participant, s follows:	
	of \$500; tion to IMOTL in connection with the Participant's participation in the MOTL Program, as the fees incurred as a result of the Delegation's failure to make required payments by the deadline	
* Individual refunds will be calculated within the greater group statement.		
MARCH OF THE LIVING APPLICANT'S/PARTICIPANT'S SIGNATURE	Date	
FATHER'S (OR LEGAL GUARDIAN'S) SIGNATURE	Date	
MOTHER'S (OR LEGAL GUARDIAN'S) SIGNATURE	DATE	

Irip Insurance Policy: Proof of trip insurance must be submitted to Marcia Tatz Wollner

Trip Insurance – All participants are required to obtain trip insurance which includes but is not limited to cancellation, interruption and medical coverage. The March of the Living strongly encourages adding on Cancel For Any Reason policy, although it is not mandatory. MOTL does not offer trip insurance. We have no business relationship with any insurer and bear no responsibility or liability in connection with recovery, or non-recovery, from any insurance policies purchased in connection with the Program.

Wanderwell offers comprehensive, modern travel insurance coverage that is curated for many of the specific needs of March of the Living travelers and staff – a trip protection style plan designed to cover the most common travel perils related to trip cancellation, as well as benefits for trip interruption, trip delay, \$250,000 in primary travel medical, emergency medical evacuation, baggage & personal effects, and more.

MARCH OF THE LIVING APPLICANT'S/PARTICIPANT'S SIGNATURE	Date
FATHER'S (OR LEGAL GUARDIAN'S) SIGNATURE	Date

DATE

Please return signed form to: Marcia Tatz Wollner, Attn: March of the Living, Western Region, 2771 Arnoldson Avenue, San Diego, CA 92122. In addition, the form can be scanned and emailed to marcia@motlthewest.org.

AS1(a)2 3

MOTHER'S (OR LEGAL GUARDIAN'S) SIGNATURE